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Susan Jeanne Tully

Director Information

Title Ms
Name
Postcode

Date of birth July 1958
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ELLTA LIMITED
H2KGAMING LIMITED
WARLOCK MUSIC LIMITED
ADA GLOBAL LTD

ADA GLOBAL LTD

RYKOMUSIC HOLDINGS LIMITED
RYKOMUSIC LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Susan Jeanne Tully

Number

Number

10413908
09357905
00940188
05541956

05541956
02567368
02235951

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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921548986

921548986
39 Barrow Court

Huntingto
Ny 11743
British

App. Date

App. Date
06/10/2016
23/09/2016
10/10/2005
22/08/2005

22/08/2005
01/06/2001
01/06/2001

n

Res. Date

Res. Date

05/11/2005
30/11/2006

30/11/2006
05/11/2005
05/11/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



